TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.
4 % E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

Wed
WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY 8/26/2020
DATE TIME PROGRAM NAME
8/26/2020
Wednesday 12:30 AM  EPA: The Story of Garbage
1:00 AM EPA: Tempest In The Channel
1:30 AM MCSWD: Boating Safety
2:00 AM Tipp City Council Meeting
6:00 AM Monroe Township Meeting
7:30 AM Darling Darla
8:00 AM Tipp Memories
9:00 AM Between The Pages: The Gentle
9:15 AM Blast From The Past: #32
10:30 AM  TC City Council
12:00 PM  Blast From the Past: #33
12:45PM  BookEnds: #12
1:20 PM Blast From the Past: #121
1:.50 PM DREAM: Pet Fest 2013
2:10 PM WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney L
3:45 PM TOWNSHIP
4:47 PM CARTOONS
5:20 PM Blast From The Past: #17
6:40 PM Darling Darla
7:05 PM MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge
7:30 PM Community Bible Church
8:30 PM Tipp City United Methodist Church
9:30 PM COUNCIL
8/27/2020
Thursday 12:00 AM  Public Domain Theater

6:00 AM TC City Council

7:30 AM Board of Education

9:45 AM PSA's, Message Board
10:00 AM  MCSWD: Garbage Islands
10:35 AM  MCSWD: Soil To Spoon



8/28/2020
Friday

8/29/2020
Saturday

10:57 AM
11:53 AM
12:05 PM
12:40 PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
5:25PM
7:05 PM
7:25PM
8:25 PM
9:15 PM

12:00 AM
6:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:50 AM
11:05 AM
11:24 AM
1:27 PM
1:42 PM
2:12PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:15 PM
10:15 PM

6:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:23 AM

DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets July
MCSWD: Reduce Runoff: #1

Army News: Korean Connection
Between The Pages: Gypsy Publishing
CARTOONS

COUNCIL

Wandering With Woody

TOWNSHIP

Circles Summer Camp: Episode 1
WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney L
DREAM: Pet Fest and Rescue Reunion
Tipp Memories

DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets July
Monroe Township Meeting

Public Domain Theater

Monroe Township Meeting

TC City Council

EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

EPA: Recycling 101

MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk 2014
MS Society: Haunted Garage 2013

Let's Paws: #19

BookEnds: #2

Between The Pages: Book Signing

Donkey Ollie

TOWNSHIP

Between The Pages: Tyler the Fish and

Tipp Memories

Board of Education

SCHOOLS: 1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
COUNCIL

PSAs, Message Board
MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
MCSWD: What Is Soil?



8/30/2020
Sunday

8/31/2020
Monday

10:05 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:15PM
1:15PM
1:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
11:00 PM

6:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:25 AM
11:45 AM
12:25 PM
1:00 PM

MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and
Monroe Township Meeting

Board Of Education

MLK: | Have a Dream

WACO: Dec. 5, 2019 John Jannazo
Public Domain Theater

Born Again

Cartoons

Deeper Studies

St. John's Festival 2013

TC City Council

Deeper Studies

Public Domain Theater

In Search of the Lord's Way
Deeper Studies

MCSWD: What Is Soil?

AIG: The Relevance of

Community Bible Church

Tipp City United Methodist Church
Blast From The Past: #61

Tip City Foundation Memories
AIG: Is There Really A God?

Tipp City United Methodist Church
Tipp City Foundation Memories
Science Fair: Science Fair 2015
AIG: Is There Really A God?

Word Of Deliverance

Public Domain Theater

PSAs, Message Board

Exercise

Scouts: 395 Crossover

Senior Living: Speaker 5

Science Fair: An Afternoon With
Historical Society: Tipp on Parade
EPA: Tempest In The Channel



1:25PM EPA: Recycling 101
1:35PM Tipp Critters: #3

2:37 PM TOWNSHIP

3:34 PM Tipp Memories: #40
4:04 PM TOWNSHIP Feb 18, 2020

4:54 PM WACO: John Jannazo National Air Races
5:54 PM Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
6:30 PM Start With A Story: #1

6:43 PM EPA: Tempest In The Channel

7:18 PM EPA: Auto Recycling Industry

7:45 PM COUNCIL

9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board

12:00 AM  Public Domain Theater

9/1/2020
Tuesday 6:00 AM TC City Council
7:30 AM PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM TOWNSHIP
10:00 AM Exercise: #5
10:30 AM A Little Bit of Wit With Whitney: Urban
10:45 AM  MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
11:05 AM  MCSWD: Garbage Islands
11:45 AM  Miami County Parks: Keepers of the
12:35PM  HandleBars: #2
1:00 PM Monroe Township Meeting
2:00 PM Miami Co Humane Society: Trap
3:00 PM SCHOOLS: THS Hall of Fame Induction
4:40 PM Science Fair: Science Fair Orientation
5:15 PM Historical Society: Tales of the Common
6:20 PM TOWNSHIP
7:30 PM MLK: But If Not
8:00 PM WACO: Feb. 20, 2020 Frank Alfter
9:00 PM PSAs, Message Board



