

TIPP-MONROE CABLE ACCESS COMMISSION, INC.

4 ½ E. Main Street, Tipp City, OH 45371

Phone : 937-667-8622

e-mail: admin@kittv.org

Streaming Videos: www.kittv.org

WK STARTING: WEDNESDAY	Wed	
	8/26/2020	
DATE	TIME	PROGRAM NAME
8/26/2020		
Wednesday		
	12:30 AM	EPA: The Story of Garbage
	1:00 AM	EPA: Tempest In The Channel
	1:30 AM	MCSWD: Boating Safety
	2:00 AM	Tipp City Council Meeting
	6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
	7:30 AM	Darling Darla
	8:00 AM	Tipp Memories
	9:00 AM	Between The Pages: The Gentle
	9:15 AM	Blast From The Past: #32
	10:30 AM	TC City Council
	12:00 PM	Blast From the Past: #33
	12:45 PM	BookEnds: #12
	1:20 PM	Blast From the Past: #121
	1:50 PM	DREAM: Pet Fest 2013
	2:10 PM	WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney L
	3:45 PM	TOWNSHIP
	4:47 PM	CARTOONS
	5:20 PM	Blast From The Past: #17
	6:40 PM	Darling Darla
	7:05 PM	MCSWD: For The Love of Sludge
	7:30 PM	Community Bible Church
	8:30 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church
	9:30 PM	COUNCIL

8/27/2020

Thursday	12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
	6:00 AM	TC City Council
	7:30 AM	Board of Education
	9:45 AM	PSA's, Message Board
	10:00 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
	10:35 AM	MCSWD: Soil To Spoon

10:57 AM	DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets July
11:53 AM	MCSWD: Reduce Runoff: #1
12:05 PM	Army News: Korean Connection
12:40 PM	Between The Pages: Gypsy Publishing
1:15 PM	CARTOONS
1:45 PM	COUNCIL
3:15 PM	Wandering With Woody
3:45 PM	TOWNSHIP
4:45 PM	Circles Summer Camp: Episode 1
5:25 PM	WACO: November 24th, 2019 Barney L
7:05 PM	DREAM: Pet Fest and Rescue Reunion
7:25 PM	Tipp Memories
8:25 PM	DREAM: Essential Oils for Pets July
9:15 PM	Monroe Township Meeting

8/28/2020**Friday**

12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
9:00 AM	TC City Council
10:30 AM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
10:50 AM	EPA: Recycling 101
11:05 AM	MCSWD: Companion Gardening 2013
11:24 AM	Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk 2014
1:27 PM	MS Society: Haunted Garage 2013
1:42 PM	Let's Paws: #19
2:12 PM	BookEnds: #2
3:30 PM	Between The Pages: Book Signing
4:00 PM	Donkey Ollie
4:30 PM	TOWNSHIP
5:15 PM	Between The Pages: Tyler the Fish and
5:30 PM	Tipp Memories
7:00 PM	Board of Education
9:15 PM	SCHOOLS: 1992 THS Volleyball Team Reunion
10:15 PM	COUNCIL

8/29/2020**Saturday**

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	MCSWD: Water Quality Practices You
9:23 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?

10:05 AM	MCSWD: Backyard Conservation and
10:30 AM	Monroe Township Meeting
12:00 PM	Board Of Education
2:15 PM	MLK: I Have a Dream
2:30 PM	WACO: Dec. 5, 2019 John Jannazo
3:30 PM	Public Domain Theater
6:00 PM	Born Again
7:00 PM	Cartoons
7:30 PM	Deeper Studies
8:00 PM	St. John's Festival 2013
9:00 PM	TC City Council
10:30 PM	Deeper Studies
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

8/30/2020

Sunday

8:30 AM	In Search of the Lord's Way
9:00 AM	Deeper Studies
9:30 AM	MCSWD: What Is Soil?
10:00 AM	AIG: The Relevance of
11:00 AM	Community Bible Church
12:15 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church
1:15 PM	Blast From The Past: #61
1:45 PM	Tip City Foundation Memories
4:00 PM	AIG: Is There Really A God?
4:30 PM	Tipp City United Methodist Church
6:00 PM	Tipp City Foundation Memories
6:30 PM	Science Fair: Science Fair 2015
8:30 PM	AIG: Is There Really A God?
9:00 PM	Word Of Deliverance
11:00 PM	Public Domain Theater

8/31/2020

Monday

6:00 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:30 AM	Exercise
10:00 AM	Scouts: 395 Crossover
10:25 AM	Senior Living: Speaker 5
11:45 AM	Science Fair: An Afternoon With
12:25 PM	Historical Society: Tipp on Parade
1:00 PM	EPA: Tempest In The Channel

1:25 PM	EPA: Recycling 101
1:35 PM	Tipp Critters: #3
2:37 PM	TOWNSHIP
3:34 PM	Tipp Memories: #40
4:04 PM	TOWNSHIP Feb 18, 2020
4:54 PM	WACO: John Jannazo National Air Races
5:54 PM	Historical Society: If Tombstones Could Talk
6:30 PM	Start With A Story: #1
6:43 PM	EPA: Tempest In The Channel
7:18 PM	EPA: Auto Recycling Industry
7:45 PM	COUNCIL
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board
12:00 AM	Public Domain Theater

9/1/2020

Tuesday

6:00 AM	TC City Council
7:30 AM	PSAs, Message Board
9:00 AM	TOWNSHIP
10:00 AM	Exercise: #5
10:30 AM	A Little Bit of Wit With Whitney: Urban
10:45 AM	MCSWD: The Soil Is Alive
11:05 AM	MCSWD: Garbage Islands
11:45 AM	Miami County Parks: Keepers of the
12:35 PM	HandleBars: #2
1:00 PM	Monroe Township Meeting
2:00 PM	Miami Co Humane Society: Trap
3:00 PM	SCHOOLS: THS Hall of Fame Induction
4:40 PM	Science Fair: Science Fair Orientation
5:15 PM	Historical Society: Tales of the Common
6:20 PM	TOWNSHIP
7:30 PM	MLK: But If Not
8:00 PM	WACO: Feb. 20, 2020 Frank Alfter
9:00 PM	PSAs, Message Board